dimensions

Wybe table

diamond pattern

Wybe table full lengths

Wybe table
several lengths

(walnut)

Wybe table round
full lengths

custom sizes on request

LxWxH

200x 100 x 76
220x100x 76
240x 100 x 76
260x 100 x 76
280x 100 x 76

*300x 100 x 76

200x 100 x 76
220x100x 76
240x100x 76
260x100x 76
280x100x 76
*300x 100 x 76

260 x 100 x 76
280 x 100 x 76
*300x 100 x 76

@130x76
@ 140x 76
@150 x 76
@160 x 76

WYBE table

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2017

light elm

2.715
2.829
2.942
3.056
3.171

3.367

light elm

1.910
1.977
2.046
2.116
2.185
2.357

1.854
1.983
2.071
2.206

oak

2.063
2.135
2.210
2.285
2.360
2.545

2.002
2.142
2.237
2.383

walnut

3.372
3.513
3.654
3.795
3.938

4.181

walnut

2.372
2.455
2.542

2.628
2.714
2.927

2.303
2.463
2.573
2.740

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

+ thickness of tabletop is 4 cm
+ the legs measure 6 x 6 cm
+ composition or tabletop with

diamond pattern or longitudinal wood

The Wybe in diamond pattern is not

possible in oak.

the Wybe is available with an overhang

at the head end, the same as that on

the long side: 30 cm. this does not give

a price difference.

+ the Wybe version full lengths is also
available in oak. From 260, walnut (long
wood) is composed of several lengths

+ The table tops with a length of * 300 cm
are executed with overhang, without
overhang a maximum of 280 cm is
possible.

+ The finishing options are according to
the solid wood samples such as
presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant

lacquer and color lacquer.

Standard With overhang

| \

Wybe table with overhang
on the head side

possible on request
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